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Auctioneer: Jayna McGonagle
Data Recorder:  Aufnun Hasan
Quality Control / Timer : Ali Ezzeddine
Order Rider Pre-Selector Pre-Bid Rider Goes to: Cost Times Taken

1  POGAČAR Tadej Dave DeGennaro $70 Tyler Lyness 80 Taken Once
2  POGAČAR Tadej Ryan Grove $69 Dave DeGennaro 74 Taken Twice
3  POGAČAR Tadej John Szarka $66 John Szarka 76 Taken Thrice
4  VINGEGAARD Jonas Nicole Tavormina $50 Nicole Tavormina 52 Taken Once
5  VINGEGAARD Jonas Sarah Leed $45 Ryan Grove 53 Taken Twice
6  ROGLIČ Primož Sarah Leed $35 Sarah Leed 37 Taken Once
7  ROGLIČ Primož Corie Grove $32 Shawn Connery 39 Taken Twice
8  VINGEGAARD Jonas John Szarka $30 Corie Grove 53 Taken Thrice
9  EVENEPOEL Remco Corie Grove $27 Corie Grove 36 Taken Once
10  RODRÍGUEZ Carlos Julie Harris $22 Julie Harris 27 Taken Once
11  ROGLIČ Primož Dave DeGennaro $21 Greg D'Arcy 36 Taken Thrice
12  VAN AERT Wout Jeff Rogers $16 Sarah Leed 19 Taken Once
13  EVENEPOEL Remco Greg D'Arcy $15 Shawn Connery 35 Taken Twice
14  YATES Adam Nicole Tavormina $15 Nicole Tavormina 22 Taken Once
15  YATES Adam Tyler Lyness $15 Sarah Leed 27 Taken Twice
16  RODRÍGUEZ Carlos Jeff Rogers $15 Ryan Grove 28 Taken Twice
17  EVENEPOEL Remco Michael Moy $12 Greg D'Arcy 35 Taken Thrice
18  RODRÍGUEZ Carlos Michael Moy $12 Jeff Rogers 29 Taken Thrice
19  PHILIPSEN Jasper Corie Grove $12 Michael Moy 12 Taken Once
20  PEDERSEN Mads Corie Grove $12 Michael Moy 10 Taken Once
21  YATES Adam Corie Grove $11 Raj Singh 30 Taken Thrice
22  PHILIPSEN Jasper Jeff Rogers $9 Raj Singh 13 Taken Twice
23  AYUSO Juan Shawn Connery $9 Dave DeGennaro 13 Taken Once
24  VAN AERT Wout Tyler Lyness $8 Jeff Rogers 11 Taken Twice
25  AYUSO Juan Ryan Grove $8 Jeff Rogers 10 Taken Twice
26  PHILIPSEN Jasper Greg D'Arcy $7 Jeff Rogers 14 Taken Thrice
27  VAN AERT Wout Greg D'Arcy $7 Raj Singh 11 Taken Thrice
28  ALMEIDA João Jeff Rogers $6 Sarah Leed 10 Taken Once
29  AYUSO Juan Jeff Rogers $6 Shawn Connery 13 Taken Thrice
30  JORGENSON Matteo Jeff Rogers $6 Julie Harris 12 Taken Once
31  DÉMARE Arnaud Nicole Tavormina $4 Nicole Tavormina 4 Taken Once
32  VAUQUELIN Kévin Nicole Tavormina $4 Nicole Tavormina 4 Taken Once
33  YATES Simon Jeff Rogers $4 Raj Singh 6 Taken Once
34  MAS Enric Jeff Rogers $4 Julie Harris 9 Taken Once
35  VLASOV Aleksandr Jeff Rogers $4 Jeff Rogers 4 Taken Once
36  JORGENSON Matteo Ryan Grove $4 Greg D'Arcy 9 Taken Twice
37  MAS Enric Ryan Grove $4 Ryan Grove 9 Taken Twice
38  JORGENSON Matteo Michael Moy $3 Raj Singh 13 Taken Thrice
39  PEDERSEN Mads Raj Signh $3 Raj Singh 6 Taken Twice
40  CAVENDISH Mark Corie Grove $3 Corie Grove 3 Taken Once
41  BERNAL Egan Jeff Rogers $3 Julie Harris 10 Taken Once
42  VAN DER POEL Mathieu Shawn Connery $3 Shawn Connery 3 Taken Once
43  PEDERSEN Mads Shawn Connery $3 Nicole Tavormina 6 Taken Thrice
44  GALL Felix Michael Moy $2 Michael Moy 6 Taken Once
45  BETTIOL Alberto Sarah Leed $2
46  VAN DER POEL Mathieu Sarah Leed $2 John Szarka 2 Taken Twice
47  PIDCOCK Thomas Sarah Leed $2 Greg D'Arcy 5 Taken Once
48  HINDLEY Jai Raj Signh $2 Tyler Lyness 5 Taken Once
49  MAS Enric Raj Signh $2 Michael Moy 7 Taken Thrice
50  YATES Simon Raj Signh $2 Jeff Rogers 8 Taken Twice
51  PIDCOCK Thomas Raj Signh $2 Michael Moy 5 Taken Twice
52  YATES Simon Tyler Lyness $2 Nicole Tavormina 7 Taken Thrice
53  GALL Felix Jeff Rogers $2 Greg D'Arcy 4 Taken Twice
54  BERNAL Egan Michael Moy $1 Michael Moy 7 Taken Twice
55  PIDCOCK Thomas Michael Moy $1 Tyler Lyness 4 Taken Thrice
56  CARAPAZ Richard Michael Moy $1 Michael Moy 7 Taken Once
57  SIVAKOV Pavel Nicole Tavormina $1 Nicole Tavormina 1 Taken Once
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58  SOLER Marc Nicole Tavormina $1 Nicole Tavormina 1 Taken Once
59  WELLENS Tim Nicole Tavormina $1
60  BENNETT Sam Raj Signh $1 Julie Harris 2 Taken Once
61  GAUDU David Raj Signh $1 Greg D'Arcy 2 Taken Once
62  BERNAL Egan Raj Signh $1 John Szarka 6 Taken Thrice
63  CARAPAZ Richard Raj Signh $1 Julie Harris 5 Taken Twice
64  GALL Felix Raj Signh $1 Raj Singh 5 Taken Thrice
65  MARTIN Guillaume Raj Signh $1 Raj Singh 1 Taken Once
66  CARAPAZ Richard Julie Harris $1 John Szarka 4 Taken Thrice
67  VLASOV Aleksandr Tyler Lyness $1 Greg D'Arcy 4 Taken Twice
68  BILBAO Pello Jeff Rogers $1 Dave DeGennaro 3 Taken Once
69  DE LIE Arnaud Jeff Rogers $1 Jeff Rogers 1 Taken Once
70  BUITRAGO Santiago Jeff Rogers $1 Michael Moy 2 Taken Once
71  HINDLEY Jai Ryan Grove $1 John Szarka 3 Taken Twice
72  GIRMAY Biniam Ryan Grove $1 Ryan Grove 1 Taken Once
73  ALMEIDA João N/A $0 Jeff Rogers 4 Taken Twice
74  ALMEIDA João N/A $0 Shawn Connery 4 Taken Thrice
75  DÉMARE Arnaud N/A $0
76  DÉMARE Arnaud N/A $0
77  VAUQUELIN Kévin N/A $0
78  VAUQUELIN Kévin N/A $0
79  VLASOV Aleksandr N/A $0 John Szarka 4 Taken Thrice
80  CAVENDISH Mark N/A $0 Dave DeGennaro 1 Taken Twice
81  CAVENDISH Mark N/A $0
82  VAN DER POEL Mathieu N/A $0 Tyler Lyness 3 Taken Thrice
83  BETTIOL Alberto N/A $0
84  BETTIOL Alberto N/A $0
85  HINDLEY Jai N/A $0 Ryan Grove 2 Taken Thrice
86  SIVAKOV Pavel N/A $0 Shawn Connery 1 Taken Twice
87  SIVAKOV Pavel N/A $0
88  SOLER Marc N/A $0 Shawn Connery 1 Taken Twice
89  SOLER Marc N/A $0
90  WELLENS Tim N/A $0
91  WELLENS Tim N/A $0
92  BENNETT Sam N/A $0
93  BENNETT Sam N/A $0
94  GAUDU David N/A $0 Ryan Grove 2 Taken Twice
95  GAUDU David N/A $0 Dave DeGennaro 2 Taken Thrice
96  MARTIN Guillaume N/A $0 Sarah Leed 1 Taken Twice
97  MARTIN Guillaume N/A $0 Julie Harris 1 Taken Thrice
98  BILBAO Pello N/A $0 Greg D'Arcy 2 Taken Twice
99  BILBAO Pello N/A $0 Tyler Lyness 2 Taken Thrice
100  DE LIE Arnaud N/A $0 Ryan Grove 1 Taken Twice
101  DE LIE Arnaud N/A $0 Dave DeGennaro 1 Taken Thrice
102  BUITRAGO Santiago N/A $0
103  BUITRAGO Santiago N/A $0
104  GIRMAY Biniam N/A $0
105  GIRMAY Biniam N/A $0
106  GROENEWEGEN Dylan N/A $0 Ryan Grove 1 Taken Once
107  GROENEWEGEN Dylan N/A $0 Corie Grove 1 Taken Twice
108  VAN GILS Maxim N/A $0 John Szarka 1 Taken Once
109  VAN GILS Maxim N/A $0 Sarah Leed 1 Taken Twice
110  WILLIAMS Stephen N/A $0 Julie Harris 1 Taken Once
111  WILLIAMS Stephen N/A $0 Dave DeGennaro 1 Taken Twice
112  KELDERMAN Wilco N/A $0 Dave DeGennaro 1 Taken Once
113  VAN GILS Maxim N/A $0 Shawn Connery 1 Taken Thrice
114  MOHORIČ Matej N/A $0 John Szarka 1 Taken Once
115  MOHORIČ Matej N/A $0 Tyler Lyness 1 Taken Twice
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